
Treinamento Eqp Militar do Brasil
Itutinga MG 18.9.2024

CDE

Sirlana
CDM
Percurso : D21E
Distancia : 7600m (Desnivel 360m)
Tempo : 1:54:04 (15'01"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Priscilla 1:22:59
2. Marnet 1:29:21
3. Mariana 1:33:10

1. 49 00:01:59 216m 9'11"/km
2. 76 00:03:32 00:05:31 203m 17'24"/km
3. 51 00:03:28 00:08:59 375m 9'15"/km
4. 74 00:00:00 00:08:59 229m 0'00"/km
5. 53 00:12:30 00:21:29 106m 117'55"/km
6. 54 00:02:58 00:24:27 145m 20'28"/km
7. 47 00:03:38 00:28:05 384m 9'28"/km
8. 60 00:19:52 00:47:57 1445m 13'45"/km
9. 58 00:08:34 00:56:31 237m 36'09"/km

10. 62 00:02:18 00:58:49 117m 19'39"/km
11. 59 00:02:06 01:00:55 103m 20'23"/km
12. 61 00:02:20 01:03:15 183m 12'45"/km
13. 56 00:03:56 01:07:11 161m 24'26"/km
14. 69 00:08:33 01:15:44 306m 27'56"/km
15. 70 00:10:39 01:26:23 449m 23'43"/km
16. 72 00:04:02 01:30:25 494m 8'10"/km
17. 73 00:01:33 01:31:58 152m 10'12"/km
18. 71 00:05:24 01:37:22 609m 8'52"/km
19. 52 00:08:29 01:45:51 672m 12'37"/km
20. 50 00:05:42 01:51:33 231m 24'41"/km
21. 75 00:02:53 01:54:26 199m 14'29"/km
22. 48 00:03:09 01:57:35 431m 7'19"/km
23. 999 00:01:19 01:58:54 187m 7'02"/km
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